
Part#: SF-0603SP250M-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: 0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 2.5

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP500-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 5A 32VDC 0603

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP500M-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: 0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 5.0

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP700M-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: 0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 7.0

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP300-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 3A 32VDC 0603

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP400M-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: 0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 4.0

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP600M-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: 0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 6.0

RFQ

Part#: SF-1206F050-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: FUSE BOARD MNT 500MA 63VDC 1206

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP600-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 6A 0603

RFQ

Part#: SF-1206F080-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: FUSE BOARD MNT 800MA 63VDC 1206

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP315-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: FUSE BOARD MNT 3.15A 32VDC 0603

RFQ

Part#: SF-10 Manufacturers: Taica Corporation

Description: SILICONE BOLT MOUNT, VIBRATION I

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP800M-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: 0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 8.0

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP400-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 4A 32VDC 0603

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP250-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 2.5A 32VDC 0603

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP200M-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: 0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 2.0

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP200-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 2A 32VDC 0603

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP300M-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: 0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 3.0

RFQ

Part#: SF-1206F016-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 160MA 1206

RFQ

Part#: SF-0603SP350M-2 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.

Description: 0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 3.5

RFQ

Bourns, Inc. SF-0603SP450M-2 SF-0603SP450M-2 distributor SF-0603SP450M-2 supplier SF-0603SP450M-2 price

SF-0603SP450M-2 download datasheet SF-0603SP450M-2 datasheet SF-0603SP450M-2 stock buy SF-0603SP450M-2

Bourns, Inc. SF-0603SP450M-2 Bourns Inc. SF-0603SP450M-2 J.W. Miller / Bourns SF-0603SP450M-2

SF-0603SP450M-2

Part Number SF-0603SP450M-2 Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.

Description 0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 4.5 Lead Free Status / RoHS Status RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 108293 pcs Data sheet SF-0603SPyyyM Series Datasheet

Category Circuit Protection Voltage Rating - DC 32V

Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm) Series SinglFuse™ SF-0603SPxxxM

RoHS Status RoHS Compliant Response Time Slow

Packaging Original-Reel® Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)

Other Names SF-0603SP450M-2DKR Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Melting I²t 2.7 Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks

Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded) DC Cold Resistance 0.015 Ohms

Current Rating 4.5A Color -

Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 50A Approvals -

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Bourns, Inc. series electronic components. We have 108293 pieces of Bourns, Inc. SF-0603SP450M-2 in stock

available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for SF-0603SP450M-2
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See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy SF-0603SP450M-2 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

SF-0603SP450M-2 RoHS Compliant

Bourns, Inc. Hong Kong

0603 SMD TIME-LAG MULTILAYER 4.5 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

SF-0603SPyyyM Series Datasheet  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP450M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP450M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/87/SF-0603SP500M-2.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2145054.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/87/SF-0603SP500M-2.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Circuit-Protection.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP250M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP250M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5132399.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP500-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP500-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5630670.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP500M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP500M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/207083.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP700M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP700M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3445887.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP300-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP300-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1607275.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP400M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP400M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3023739.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP600M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP600M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2203160.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-1206F050-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-1206F050-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/192598.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP600-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP600-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2440463.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-1206F080-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-1206F080-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/926741.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP315-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP315-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2720866.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Taica-Corporation/SF-10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Taica-Corporation/SF-10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Taica-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5048903.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP800M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP800M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6121275.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP400-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP400-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5025069.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP250-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP250-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4545694.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP200M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP200M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5048690.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP200-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP200-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5462877.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP300M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP300M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2797931.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-1206F016-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-1206F016-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3348928.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP350M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bourns,Inc/SF-0603SP350M-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bourns,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2888056.htm
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